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Health Information Technology Advisory
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Pharmacy Interoperability and Emerging Therapeutics
Task Force 2023 Meeting

Agenda | September 13, 2023, 10:30 AM-12 PM ET

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Opening Remarks
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair

Recommendation Drafting Example Review
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair

Task Force Recommendation Drafting: Task 1 and Task 2
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair

Public Comment
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Task Force Work Planning
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair

Adjourn






