



## Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

## Pharmacy Interoperability and Emerging Therapeutics Task Force 2023 Meeting

## Agenda | September 13, 2023, 10:30 AM - 12 PM ET

10:30 AM	<ul> <li>Call to Order/Roll Call</li> <li>Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC</li> </ul>
10:35 AM	<ul><li>Opening Remarks</li><li>Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair</li></ul>
10:40 AM	<ul> <li>Recommendation Drafting Example Review</li> <li>Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair</li> </ul>
10:50 AM	<ul> <li>Task Force Recommendation Drafting: Task 1 and Task 2</li> <li>Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair</li> </ul>
11:50 AM	<ul> <li>Public Comment</li> <li>Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC</li> </ul>
11:55 AM	<ul> <li>Task Force Work Planning</li> <li>Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair</li> </ul>
12:00 PM	Adjourn

